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Igor Bogolubsky bogolubs@jinr.ru 1 2 8/16/2017 Chania Lefka
Elena Solovieva lena@lebedev.ru 0 1 8/16/2017 5:55 Chania OA330 Chryssana Beach Hotel
Sergey Godunov sgodunov@itep.ru 0 1 8/16/2017 5:55 Chania OA330 Chryssana Beach Hotel Minivan

Keiko Nagao nagao.i.keiko@gmail.com 1 2 8/16/2017 5:55 Chania A37330 Hotel Kyriaki
Elisaveta Zherebtsova eszherebtsova@mephi.ru 0 1 8/16/2017 5:55 Chania A3 7330 OAC room 6 people

Anisa Khatun anisa.khatun@cern.ch 0 1 8/16/2017 5:55 Chania OAC 16-20, Chrispy World 20-24 Dima
Andrej Kugler kugler@ujf.cas.cz 2 3 8/16/2017 8:40 Chania QS 1110 Aphea Village Minivan

Jaroslav Bielcik jaroslav.bielcik@fjfi.cvut.cz 0 1 8/16/2017 8:40 Chania Smartwings QS 1110 Apartments Polichna Dima
Malgorzata Kazana malgorzata.kazana@cern.ch 0 1 16.08.2017 09:55 Chania FR 7193 OAC

Cristina Bedda cristina.bedda@cern.ch 0 1 8/16/2017 10:10 Chania 4548 OAC Minivan
Valentina Marchese luigi.marchese@cern.ch 0 1 8/16/2017 10:10 Chania 4548  Louladakis Apartments
Marek Ploszajczak ploszajczak@ganil.fr 0 1 8/16/2017 10:30 Chania TO 3532 OAC
Alexandra Carvalho alexandracaan@gmail.com 0 1 8/16/2017 11:00 Chania Ryanair fr9848 hotel

Alessio Porcelli aporcell@uni-mainz.de 0 1 8/16/2017 11:00 Chania FR9848 hotel
Konstantin Androsov konstantin.androsov@cern.ch 0 1 8/16/2017 11:00 Chania FR9848 Karmi Studios ROAR
Peter John Bussey peter.bussey@glasgow.ac.uk 0 1 16.08.2017 12:10 Chania 7608 OAC Minivan

Zhiguang Xiao xiaozg@ustc.edu.cn 0 1 16.08.2017 14:00 Chania FR1224 Illiaktida Apartments
James Edwards jedwards@ifm.umich.mx 0 1 16.08.2017 14:00 Chania FR1224

Pier Paolo Giardino pierpaolo.giardino@gmail.com 0 1 8/16/2017 14:45 Chania FR 7014 LEFKA
Ivette Fuentes ivy7.fuentes@gmail.com 1 2 8/16/2017 16:00 Chania OS 9005 Avra Imperial Hotel

Mario Mitter mario.mitter@uni-graz.at 0 1 8/16/2017 16:00 Chania OS9005 OAC
David Edward Bruschi david.edward.bruschi@gmail.com 0 1 8/16/2017 16:00 Chania 9005 OAC Minivan
Christian Ralf Mueller christian.mueller@mpl.mpg.de 0 1 8/16/2017 16:00 Chania OS 9005 OAC

Leonid Glozman leonid.glozman@uni-graz.at 0 1 8/16/2017 16:00 Chania OS9005 OAC dima
Smbat Grigoryan smbat.grigoryan@cern.ch 0 1 8/16/2017 17:50 Chania A3 7336 Louladakis Apartments

Timothy Rinn trinn@iastate.edu 0 1 8/16/2017 17:50 Chania A3 7336 Aeolos Apartments
Arka Santra santra.arka@gmail.com 0 1 8/16/2017 17:50 Chania OA336 Illiaktida Apartments bus depart at around 19:15

Varvara Batozskaya varvara.batozskaya@cern.ch 0 1 8/16/2017 17:50 Chania A3 7336 Louladakis Apartments
Georgios Karathanasis georgios.karathanasis@cern.ch 0 1 16.08.2017 14:00 Chania FR1224 OAC

Junquan Tao junquan.tao@cern.ch 0 1 8/16/2017 17:50 Chania OA336 OAC
Nicolas Köhler nicolas.koehler@cern.ch 0 1 8/16/2017 17:50 Chania Olymic 336 OAC

Konstantin Goulianos konstantin.goulianos@cern.ch 1 2 8/16/2017 17:50 Chania OA336 OAC
Vladimir Zelevinsky zelevins@nscl.msu.edu 1 2 8/16/2017 17:50 Chania 7336 OAC

Malte Christian Wilfert malte.christian.wilfert@cern.ch 0 1 8/16/2017 17:50 Chania A37336 OAC
Aldo Morselli aldo.morselli@roma2.infn.it 1 2 8/16/2017 17:50 Chania OA 336 Chryssana Beach Hotel

Laszlo Pal Csernai laszlo@csernai.no 1 2 8/16/2017 19:00 Chania DY1895 OAC
Frederik Lauber pininety@googlemail.com 0 1 8/16/2017 20:00 Chania FR6962 OAC
Radek Zlebcik radek.zlebcik@cern.ch 1 2 8/16/2017 20:00 Chania 6962 Haridimos Apartments

Ivan Kisel i.kisel@gsi.de 16.08.2017 20:00 Chania FR6962 bus departs at around 21:20
Samuel Louis Bein samuel.bein@cern.ch 16.08.2017 20:00 Chania

Wim De Boer wim.de.boer@kit.edu 16.08.2017 20:00 Chania FR6962
Alexandre Gumberidze alex.gumberidze@gmail.com 16.08.2017 20:00 Chania FR6962

Ralf Hofmann r.hofmann@thphys.uni-heidelberg.de 0 1 16.08.2017 20:00 Chania FR6962 Karmi Studios
Dominik Werthmüller dominik.werthmueller@glasgow.ac.uk 0 1 8/16/2017 20:50 Chania FR7653 OAC

Ömer Bayraktar oemer.bayraktar@mpl.mpg.de 0 1 8/16/2017 21:30 Chania AB 2282 Chrispy World
Petr Blaschke petr.blaschke@math.slu.cz 0 1 8/16/2017 21:30 Chania AB2282 Illiaktida Apartments

Luigi Marchese luigi.marchese@cern.ch 0 1 16.08.2017 22:20 Chania FR1220
Vladimir Nor nohr@mail.ru 1 2 16.08.2017 22:45 Chania OAC

Alexander Rudenko alexander.s.rudenko@gmail.com 0 1 8/16/2017 22:45 Chania A3-7344 Iliaktida Apartments
Kosuke Sumiyoshi sumi@numazu-ct.ac.jp 0 1 8/16/2017 22:45 Chania A37344 Chrispy World
Antoni Marcinek antoni.marcinek@gmail.com 0 1 8/16/2017 22:45 Chania A3 7344 (OA344) Chryssana Beach Hotel

Yifan Cheng chengfancy@gmail.com 1 2 8/16/2017 22:45 Chania Olympic Flight 344 Lefka
Luca Panizzi panizzi@ge.infn.it 8/16/2017 22:45 Chania A37344 Evis Garden

Swagata Mukherjee s.mukherjee@cern.ch 0 1 8/16/2017 22:45 Chania OA344 OAC
Yuri Ivanov y.b.ivanov@yandex.ru 1 2 8/16/2017 22:45 Chania A37344 OAC bus departs at around 23:30

Eduard Saperstein saper43_7@mail.ru 0 1 8/16/2017 22:45 Chania A3 7344 OAC
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Mikhail Urin urin@theor.mephi.ru 0 1 8/16/2017 22:45 Chania A3 7344 OAC
Evgeni Kolomeitsev e.kolomeitsev@gsi.de 1 2 8/16/2017 22:45 Chania A37344 OAC

Ye Chen cheny@stu.kobe-u.ac.jp 8/16/2017 22:45 Chania Aegean 7344 OAC
Hovik Grigorian hovikgrigorian@gmail.com 0 1 8/16/2017 22:45 Chania A37344 OAC

Istvan Papp steve.prst@gmail.com 0 1 8/16/2017 22:45 Chania A37344 OAC
Valeria Botta valeria.botta@cern.ch 0 1 8/16/2017 22:45 Chania A37344 OAC
Liaoshan Shi liaoshan.shi@cern.ch 0 1 8/16/2017 22:45 Chania A37344 OAC

Lyubov Yakovkina 0 1 8/16/2017 22:45 Chania A37344 OAC
Anna Stakia anna.stakia@cern.ch 0 1 8/16/2017 22:45 Chania OA344

Michelangelo Agnello michelangelo.agnello@polito.it 16.08.2017 23:00 Chania OA344
Pablo Garcia Ortega ortegapg@gmail.com 16/08/2017 04:25 Heraklion Irinoula Dreams

Sigurd Hofmann s.hofmann@gsi.de 16.08.2017 09:55 Heraklion
Boris Kopeliovich boris.kopeliovich@usm.cl 2 16.08.2017 09:55 Heraklion DE1662

Gottfried Münzenberg g.muenzenberg@gsi.de 16.08.2017 09:55 Heraklion DE1662
Silvio Donato silvio.donato@cern.ch 0 1 8/16/2017 12:20 Heraklion LX 2351
Tomas Dado tomas.dado@cern.ch 0 1 8/16/2017 12:20 Heraklion Villa Rita Apartments

Denise Hellwig denisehellwig0@gmail.com 16.08.2017 12:25 Heraklion EW9670
Torsten Dahms torsten.dahms@cern.ch 0 1 16.08.2017 13:30 Heraklion A3 433 Golden Rose Suites

Alexander Borisov asborisov55@mail.ru 16.08.2017 15:10 Heraklion SU 2126 OAC
Dmitry Karlovets d.karlovets@gmail.com 16.08.2017 15:10 Heraklion SU 2126 Lefka

Victor Kim victor.kim@cern.ch 1 2 16.08.2017 15:10 Heraklion SU 2126 OAC
Alexander Sorin alexander.sorin@cern.ch 16.08.2017 15:10 Heraklion SU 2126 OAC

Anton Chudaykin chudy@ms2.inr.ac.ru 0 1 8/16/2017 17:50 Heraklion OAC
Olga Solovjeva cooper_ts@mail.ru 1 2 8/16/2017 17:50 Heraklion EL 701 OAC

Konstantin Astapov asapovk@gmail.com 0 1 16.08.2017 17:50 Heraklion
James Pinfold james.pinfold@cern.ch 16.08.2017 20:15 Heraklion BA2552 Avra

Arkady Vainshtein vainshte@umn.edu 16.08.2017 20:15 Heraklion BA 2552 OAC
Sonja Kabana sonja.kabana@cern.ch 0 1 8/16/2017 OAC

Roman Kolevatov rkolevatov@gmail.com 0 1 16.08.2017 17:50 Heraklion OAC
Miron Amusia amusia@012.net.il 1 2 8/16/2017
Indrani nilima nilima.ism@gmail.com 0 1 8/16/2017

Christian Schubert christianschubert137@gmail.com 16.08.2017 12:00
Rainer Mankel rainer.mankel@cern.ch 16.08.2017 20:00 Heraklion

Lev Lipatov lipatov@thd.pnpi.spb.ru 2 8/16/2017 20:00 Heraklion OAC
Peter Schuck schuck@ipno.in2p3.fr 16.08.2017 20:00

17 AUGUST
Adam Balcerzak abal007@wp.pl 1 2 8/17/2017 OAC

Jianbin Xiao jiaojb@sdu.edu.cn 0 1 17.08.2017 05:55 Chania FR1224 Adelais Hotel taxi
Adel Salakh adel.m.salah@gmail.com 1 17.08.2017 08:40 Chania A3 7332 Arion

Maria Anosova 1 8/17/2017 8:40 Chania A3 7332 OAC Dima
Ryo Yoshiike yoshiike@ruby.scphys.kyoto-u.ac.jp 0 1 8/17/2017 9:45 Chania AY939 Illiaktida Apartments

Masayuki Koga masayukikoga64@gmail.com 0 one 8/17/2017 9:45 Chania AY0939 Chryssana Beach Hotel minivan departs at around 10:15
Jonathan Hays j.hays@qmul.ac.uk 0 1 8/17/2017 10:55 Chania D8 2530 Avra Imperial Hotel
Daniela Bauer daniela.bauer@cern.ch 0 1 8/17/2017 10:55 Chania D8 2530 Avra Imperial Hotel
Andrzej Bożek andrzej.bozek@ifj.edu.pl 17.08.2017 11:10 Chania D83350 Louladakis Apartments, Kamisianá
Lillian Smestad lillian.smestad@fys.uio.no 0 1 17.08.2017 11:35 Chania DK 1562 Arion Roar
Maksym Teslyk machur@ukr.net 0 1 17.08.2017 11:35 Chania minivan departs at around 12:30

Evgeny Zabrodin zabrodin@fys.uio.no 0 1 17.08.2017 11:35 Chania DK 1563 OAC
Vitaly Bornyakov bornvit@gmail.com 17.08.2017 12:00 Chania Nikiforos Sea View Apartments

Adrian Bevan a.j.bevan@qmul.ac.uk 0 1 17.08.2017 13:55 Chania EZY8781 Chryssana Beach Hotel
Oliver Gould o.gould13@imperial.ac.uk 0 1 17.08.2017 13:55 Chania EZY8781 OAC Sergey

Zhiguang Xiao xiaozg@ustc.edu.cn 0 1 17.08.2017 14:00 Chania FR1224 Iliaktida Apartments minivan departs at around 14:30
Wenqing Fan wenqing.fan@stonybrook.edu 0 1 8/17/2017 14:00 Chania Ryanair 1224 Hotel Caretta Beach
Vyome Singh vs28@st-andrews.ac.uk 0 1 8/17/2017 14:00 Chania FR1224 illitidka apartments
Marco Radici marco.radici@pv.infn.it 17.08.2017 16:15 Chania Ryanair FR4548

Silvia Goy Lopez silvia.goy.lopez@cern.ch 2 3 8/17/2017 17:50 Chania A3 7336 Irinoula Dreams 17-27 aug
Alex Gezerlis agezerlis@gmail.com 0 1 8/17/2017 17:50 Chania Olympic 336 OAC

Thierry Grandou thierry.grandou@inln.cnrs.fr 0 1 8/17/2017 17:50 Chania AEGEAN AIRLINES A37336 Hotel Lefka
CHHANDA SAMANTA samantac@vmi.edu 0 1 8/17/2017 17:50 Chania Aegean Airlines 7336 OAC bus depart at around 18:20

Suyog Shrestha suyog.shrestha@cern.ch 1 2 8/17/2017 17:50 Chania A3-7333

mailto:urin@theor.mephi.ru
mailto:e.kolomeitsev@gsi.de
mailto:valeria.botta@cern.ch
mailto:chudy@ms2.inr.ac.ru
mailto:sonja.kabana@cern.ch
mailto:amusia@012.net.il
mailto:nilima.ism@gmail.com
mailto:xiaozg@ustc.edu.cn
mailto:masayukikoga64@gmail.com
mailto:vs28@st-andrews.ac.uk
mailto:thierry.grandou@inln.cnrs.fr
mailto:samantac@vmi.edu


Stefan Schramm schramm@fias.uni-frankfurt.de 0 1 8/17/2017 17:50 Chania Aegean 7336 OAC
Peter Ring ring@ph.tum.de 0 one 8/17/2017 17:50 Chania A37336 Hotel Chrispy World Main Street

Norbert Neumeister norbert.neumeister@cern.ch 17.08.2017 17:50 Chania OA336 Hotel Star Daratsos, Daratsos, Chania
Justin Williams ja.williams@cern.ch 0 1 8/17/2017 17:50 Chania OA 336

Christophe Royon christophe.royon@cern.ch 0 1 8/17/2017 17:50 Chania OA 336
Wei Chen stechen7@gmail.com 0 1 8/17/2017 17:50 Chania OA 336

Sergei Voloshin sergei.voloshin@cern.ch 17.08.2017 18:00 Chania oa336
Dorin Poenaru poenaru@fias.uni-frankfurt.de 17.08.2017 23:35 Chania FR6025 Chrispy World Roman
Igor Mishustin mishustin@fias.uni-frankfurt.de 1 2 8/17/2017 22:45 Chania Aagean 7344 OAC car departs at around 23:15

Walter Marcello Bonivento walter.bonivento@cern.ch 0 1 8/17/2017 9:00 Heraklion Chryssana Beach Hotel
Ralf Seidl ralf.seidl@gmail.com 8/17/2017 9:45 Heraklion LH1759

Alessandro Bravar alessandro.bravar@unige.ch 17.08.2017 12:00 Heraklion LX
Maxime Gouzevitch maxime.gouzevitch@cern.ch 17.08.2017 12:20 Heraklion LX 2350

Mario Antonelli mario.antonelli@cern.ch 17.08.2017 14:30 Heraklion az736
Mirzayusuf Musakhanov musakhanov@gmail.com 17.08.2017 16:55 Heraklion A37318

Kerstin Hoepfner kerstin.hoepfner@cern.ch 17.08.2017 17:00 Heraklion
Roberto Martinez remartinezm@unal.edu.co 17.08.2017 18:00 Heraklion Boat

Tetiana Berger-Hryn'ova tetiana.hryn'ova@cern.ch 17.08.2017 19:50 Heraklion EZS1559
Daniele Fasanella daniele.fasanella@cern.ch 17.08.2017 19:50 Heraklion EZS1559

Giuliana Fiorillo giuliana.fiorillo@cern.ch 17.08.2017 22:35 Heraklion 1730
Christophe Royon christophe.royon@cern.ch 0 1 8/17/2017 Chryssana Beach Hotel

Poonam Jain poonam.jn1@gmail.com 0 1 8/17/2017
Dmitry Kotov kotov_do@pnpi.nrcki.ru 0 1

Anastasia Karavdina anastasia.karavdina@desy.de 1 2
Konstantin Androsov konstantin.androsov@cern.ch 0 1
Fabrizio Piacentini f.piacentini@inrim.it OAC

Chi Yang chiyang@rcf.rhic.bnl.gov 1 2
Maxime Jacquet mj35@st-andrews.ac.uk 0 1
Andrea Alberti alberti@iap.uni-bonn.de 0 1
Nicolas Berger nicolas.berger@cern.ch 4 5
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